logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1060044 ACF3NK RS11515 WP 008710861.1
KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
408
453
115
625
1313
1245
1214
1211
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

AKK KK

IMRLG

KTNFDDITKKYGA MRLG
PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
IMRLG

IMRLG

ISKALIWALISYTEKINEGKGEY MRLG
INKALPBALIGYIEKDFGKGE MRLG

IM LG

IMR G

WKALIWIALENIEXNFGKG IMRLG
WKALIN\ALENIEXNFGKG IMRLG
MRLG
MRLG

kokk ok |okokokok

0
w
>

nnnnnnnnnniisln 0N NEEIN 0 0 K n n n ks

1)

$akr L Lxl 1]

|
L

|

VN

Y
L

(]




o AL

e E A el o APl e L) B

NTDB id 1060044 ACF3NK RS11515 WP 008710861.1 AIFNQKENGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPIARARWAL GV LY SQPD GEQAJII® WL RSGA D 142
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AINYQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEJALDPIAY AFNLGVN DELL ' SQPDFGEQ ISGAVD 154
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT A[NRQKIAGGINNAFIDAEHALDPI\YARWALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ BISGAVD 153
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ARENQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEA\YARWALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ BISGAVD 153
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANRQKINGGINNAFIDAEHALDPI\YYARWALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ BISGAVD 153
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANFENQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEA\YARWALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ BISGAVD 153
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ARENQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEAYALWALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ BISGAVD 153
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT A[NBRQKIAGGINNAFIDAEHALDPI\YARWALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ BISGAVD 153
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ARENQKBIGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEAYARWALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ BDISGAVD 153
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANBQKIAGGINNAFIDAEHALDPI\YARWALGVN DELL QPD GEQ BJSGAVD 153
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 I E YGPESSGKTT AIUQRINGGRENAF IDAEHALDPUYAMMSLGVN ELL SQPD RSGAVD 138
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AIRUQKNGGIWNA IDAERJA DPISYAWWNLGVN D LL SQPD EsGAvVD 140
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 IREIYGPES[EGKTT A[NBQKIAGGINMAF IDAEHALDPYYY ARSALGVNINDELL SQPDRGEQALETI} RSGA D 152
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AINYQKINGG\YMAF IDAEHALDRUY ARSYLGVNID Lfj SQPDIJGEQALEINY 139
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AINMQKNGGUAMAF IDAEHALD Y AJQALGV ¥y RILL SQPD GEQALEI}M 141
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AIMSOKINGGUASAF IDAEHALDUIY AJQHLGV gy &LL SQPD GEQALEI)® 141
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AIFNQKWGGIWNAF IDAEHAJD)USSY AIRSL.G N EL © SQPDIYGEQALEIfN 148
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANQKEFYNEAF IDAEHALDP|YY AL GVNIDELL SQPDRGEQALEIfe 156
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 I EI GPESSGKTT VUCAF DAEHAIDPUYABRISLGV]Y ELM SQPD GEQALEI[S 140
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 I EI GPESSGKTT VGAF DAEHARDPWUYAIBNLGVIY ELM SQPD GEQALEI 140
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 I EI GPESSGKTT VUCAF DAEHAIJDPUYABISLGV]S EL) SQPD GEQALEI[S 140
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 EIYGPESSGKTT INYAFIDAEHALDIMYAISLGVIS [§ LL SQPD GEQALEIMN 148

NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1
consensus

EI GPESSGKTT ISNSAF TDAEHALDP|YYAJSMLGVN DELL SQPD GEQALEI[® 139
EI GPESSGKTT \YNSAF IDAEHALDP|YYAJSMLGVN DELL SQPD GEQALEI[® 139
EIYGPESSGKTT INSAFIDAEHALDPNYAJRNLGV DRLL SQPDBIGEQALEIfA 139

NLL SQPDRGEQALETE 139

EIYGPESSGKTT (S8AFIDAEHALDPNYARMMLGV D
EIYGPESSGKTT SQPD GEQALEIp 139
e N e N ey e e N T R Y B N ey ey i i ol [ ey ppgoy oy o

Bl H H H H H



e 50, st SO el IRV Et Tl

NTDB id 1060044 ACF3NK RS11515 WP 008710861.1 JAAMEANVSHT)HQ) S 222

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 230
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 229
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 229
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 229
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 229
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 229
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 229
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 229
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 229
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 214
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 216
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 228
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 216
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 218
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 218
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 224
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 232
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 216
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 216
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 216
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 224
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 215
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 215
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 215
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 215
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 NEKNANC 215

consensus P N NN N N NN Iy Iy i o oy R o e N ol fo e *Tx1 11



oo L =

NTDB id 1060044 ACF3NK RS11515 WP 008710861.1 IRGKQV. . ... KVVKNKAPPF D 297
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 IIGSTKIEEGS. KVVKNKVAPPF N 309
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 BMIGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 308
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 IIGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 308
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 BMIGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 308
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 IIGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 308
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 IIGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 308
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 IR CANARNRIGSTQIKGTG . KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 308
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 INESEANAMARIGNTQIKGTG . KVVKNKVAPPF IYGEGIS K 308
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 IR CANARMIGTTQIKGTG . KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 308
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 IMRAEQLKQGN. . ... KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS D 289
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 IMRAETIKNGT. .. .. KVVKNKVAPPF D 291
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 R .PTKVGNDA KVKNKVAPF G 304
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 R .L.KQNEEP KVVKNKVAPPF DY 291
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 R .L.KQNEQH INKVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGIS DY 293
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 R .L.KQNEQH INKVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGIS DY 293
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 R SLSDTGKIKDKSGEV KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEG S D 304
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 IMRCGV....V.KDGBEI KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS I 307
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 RITGS....I.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF D 291
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 IMRTGS....I.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF D 291
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 R .. I.KKG| KV KNKVAPPF D 291
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 R .. I.KKG KVVKNKVAPPF D 299
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 R .. 1.KEG KVVKNK APF D 290
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 R .. I1.KEG KVVKNK AIPF D 290
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 R . .V.KEG KVVKNK APPF D 290
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 R .. V.KEG| KVVKNK APPF D 290
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 R .V.KEG KVVKNKVAPPF D 290
consensus INEE RN * 1k ¥ ckokskok Dok DL b b Ex % LR * * krok ok Dok



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1060044 ACF3NK RS11515 WP 008710861.1
KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462. 1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1
SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1
SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454 .1
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
408
453
115
625
1313
1245
1214
1211
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1

A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1

NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1

0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1

RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1

A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1

ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

et SECE 50 oot R

YKGESIGQG
MNDEGRERIGA
SYRIRKIGQGH]

I
LQAK . o

I:\/|B lliEV EQL

. .FMBLEESEEESAMAVASE......
.. YBDNNGVVQQQAEETQEEL.EFE.E. ..
. . Y[ESDVPEEDLPTTEDE.QI.NILPDDST

.IRAGNAGEAPALAPAPAAPEAAE. .

. .MEBEGMI. . ... SGSEDD. .EGE. .
.I[ESNEET. .. .. MPLPDE. .PLE..
SNEEI..... MPLPDE. .PLE..

. .LASNPNS..... VLKATASDSND. .
. .N[EMEMHI . . ... TEGTQDETDGE. .
. . N[EMEMHI..... TEGTQDETDGE. .
. . NEMEMHI..... TEGTQDETDGE. .
.. LEMTPMG. . ... AVTLA.EEVEE. .
. .LLNPENM. .. .. QLIAETSSAAD..
. .LLNPENM. . ... QLTIAETSSAAD..
..LLTKASD..... QTAA .HDETEE.
.LLTTGTN..... GAVQ.I.EDEE..

.LLETSAN. . ... TKATPVAEDLA.

* %

, caEPELE  R-EE
LRKVAEGLEMIDEPEHEEPEDSALD. . . . ..

f,\v\:’EEEV LPL

.DNVEALLEEGVLKLDI

. .HERLDDSEVAETEEETTASKTKAKAKKEEKAVETEEIELEL
. .FMBIDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. .
.. Fl§ IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE...
. .FMBIDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. ..
. .F[MBIDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. ..
. .FGBTIDGEEIAES. .. .KKDE. ..
. .F[MBIDGEEAAES... .KKDE. ..
.YEGBTEEDNTEEKQSSKEK. ... ..

. .PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDL
.PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDL
.PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDL
.PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDL
.AAQVDS..VNEEVTLDL
.VAQVDS..VNEEVTLDL

.ETDEK. .ADKNLVLEL

Eoooo TDDLALDL
..... EE.....
Ao o ool
E........ ... ...
EME.............
EME.............
ESDVEEFSEEEL
R...... PEE......
R...... PEE......
R...... PEE......
D, i
DVEFGAVPEEF. .. ..
DVEFGAVPEEF.....
.EPDLL..ES.......
EPDLL..LES......
.DADI............

370
385
378
378
378
378
374
374
375
370
348
355
363
343
347
347
343
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
349
349
347



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1060044 ACF3NK RS11515 WP 008710861.1
KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462. 1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454 .1
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
408
453
115
625
1313
1245
1214
1211
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

<DELEIELEE
TEEPE. .EGE

GDELEIEIEE
GDELEIEIEE
GDELEIEIEE
GDELEIEIEE
GDELEIEIEE
GDELEIEIEE
DDTIELED..
DNGIEIED..

378
387
388
388
388
388
384
384
383
378
348
355
363
343
347
347
343
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
349
349
347

X non conserved

B similar

il >50% conserved



