

logo



NTDB id 1060044 ACF3NK RS11515 WP 008710861.1	AYKGESIGQQKDTVASYTEEHPPEIMDEITKEVLRKVAEGLGIDEPEHEEPEDSALD.....DNVEALLEEGVLKLDI	370
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	AYNDEKIGQGAEKAKNYLKEHQDVFDEIDHKVRAA...HGLLDDSEVAETEETETASKTKAKAKKEEKAVETEEIELEL	385
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	SYKDEKIGQGSSENAKKYLAEHPEIFDEIDKQVRSK...FGLIDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE...PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDL	378
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	SYKDEKIGQGSSENAKKYLAEHPEIFDEIDKQVRSK...FGLIDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE...PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDL	378
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	SYKDEKIGQGSSENAKKYLAEHPEIFDEIDKQVRSK...FGLIDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE...PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDL	378
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	SYKDEKIGQGSSENAKKYLAEHPEIFDEIDKQVRSK...FGLIDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE...PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDL	378
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	SYKDEKIGQGSSENAKKYLADNPEIFDEIDHQVVRVQ...FGLIDGEEIAES...KKDE...AAQVDS..VNEEVTLDL	374
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	SYKDEKIGQGSSENAKKYLADNPEVFAEIDHQVVRVQ...FGLIDGEEAAS...KKDE...VAQVDS..VNEEVTLDL	374
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	SYNGEKIGQGSSENAKKFLADNPEIFDDIDHKVVRVQ...YGLIEEDNTEEKQSSKEK.....ETDEK..ADKNLVLEL	375
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	SYNGEKIGQGSSENAKRYLADHPQLFDEIDRKVVRVK...FGLLEESESEESAMAVASE.....E.....TDDLALDL	370
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	SYEEERLGGGRENAKKFLKENKDIMLMIQEIQIREH...YGLDNGGVVQQQAETQEEL.EFE.E.....	348
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	SYGSERIGQGRENAKNYLADHEDVEDEVRLKVRRAA...YGISDVPEEDLPTTEDE.QI.NILPDDST.....EE.....	355
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	SYGDERIGQGKEKTIAYIAERPMEQEIRDRVMAA...IRAGNAGEAPALAPAPAAPEAAE..A.....	363
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	SYKDKKLGQGRENSKAFLENPEIADDEITKAIQNS...MGIEGMI...SGSEDD..EGE..E.....	343
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	SYQDKKLGQGRENAKALLKEDKALADEITLKIKES...IGSNEEI...MPLPDE..PLE..EME.....	347
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	SYQDKKLGQGRENAKALLKEDKALADEITLKIKES...IGSNEEI...MPLPDE..PLE..EME.....	347
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1	SYQDTKLGQGRDTRVKELIKDNPELAEELEAKIREK...LQAK.....	343
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	SYDGTKIGQGXNNAVKWLKENPEIADKLEQEIRNT...LASNPNS...VLKATASDSND..ESDVVEEFSEEL....	372
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	SYNGAKIGQKDNVVRVWLKENPEISDEIDAKIRAL...NGVEMHI...TEGTQDETGE..R.....PEE.....	348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	SYNGAKIGQKDNVVRVWLKENPEISDEIDAKIRAL...NGVEMHI...TEGTQDETGE..R.....PEE.....	348
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	SYNGAKIGQKDNVVRVWLKENPEISDEIDAKIRAL...NGVEMHI...TEGTQDETGE..R.....PEE.....	348
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	SYNGERIGQGRDNCREFLRNAELAREIENKVRERH...LGVTPMG...AVTLA.EEVEE..D.....	352
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	SYNGDKIGQGXANACKYLKENPEIAKTLDKKLREM...LLNPENM...QLIAETSSAAD..DVEFGAVPEEF.....	354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	SYNGDKIGQGXANACKYLKENPEIAKTLDKKLREM...LLNPENM...QLIAETSSAAD..DVEFGAVPEEF.....	354
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	SYQGNKIGQGXNNVIRYLEENPQISTEIEAVIREQ...LLTKASD...QTAA.HDETEE..EPDLL..ES.....	349
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	SYQGNKIGQGXNNVIRYFEENNQIAEIEIERNIREQ...LLTTGTN...GAVQ.I.EDEE..EPDLL..LES.....	349
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	AYKGSKIGQGXANAACKYLEENPEIQQEIEQQIRAK...LLVTSAN...TKATPVAEDLA..DADI.....	347
consensus	*! **!!!***** ** * *** ***** ** **	

logo

NTDB id	Accession	Sequence	Length
1060044	ACF3NK RS11515 WP 008710861.1	TEEPE..EGE	378
600	KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	ED.....	387
269	KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	GDELEIEIEE	388
228	SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	GDELEIEIEE	388
194	SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	GDELEIEIEE	388
159	SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	GDELEIEIEE	388
499	SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	GDELEIEIEE	384
527	SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	GDELEIEIEE	384
408	SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	DDTIELED..	383
453	Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	DNGIEIED..	378
115	BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	348
625	LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	355
1313	DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	363
1245	Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	343
1214	NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	347
1211	C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	347
1334	RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1	343
1389	A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	372
1130	NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	348
1124	NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	348
1123	OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	348
1427	RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	352
1165	A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	354
1142	GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	354
1022	ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	349
1074	ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	349
1205	PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	347

consensus

-  non conserved
-  similar
-  ≥ 50% conserved